   RTXM226-6XX
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
10Gbps 80km DWDM XFP Optical
Transceiver
RTXM226-6XX
Features

9
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specifications
Application
Package Data rate Laser Optical Power Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach
RTXM226-6XX XFP
9.95G ~
11.3G
DWDM-rated
EML transmitter
0 ~ 4dBm APD < -23dBm -5~70o 80km C
SONET OC-192 LR-2
SDH STM L-64.2,
10GBASE-ZR
10G Fiber Channel
Product Code Frequency(THz) Center Wavelength(nm)
RTXM226-618 191.8 1563.05
RTXM226-619 191.9 1562.23
RTXM226-620 192.0 1561.42
RTXM226-621 192.1 1560.61
RTXM226-622 192.2 1559.79
RTXM226-623 192.3 1558.98
RTXM226-624 192.4 1558.17
RTXM226-625 192.5 1557.36
RTXM226-626 192.6 1556.55
RTXM226-627 192.7 1555.75
RTXM226-628 192.8 1554.94
RTXM226-629 192.9 1554.13
RTXM226-630 193.0 1553.33
RTXM226-631 193.1 1552.52
RTXM226-632 193.2 1551.72
RTXM226-633 193.3 1550.92
RTXM226-634 193.4 1550.12
RTXM226-635 193.5 1549.32
RTXM226-636 193.6 1548.51
RTXM226-637 193.7 1547.72
RTXM226-638 193.8 1546.92
RTXM226-639 193.9 1546.12
RTXM226-640 194.0 1545.32
RTXM226-641 194.1 1544.53
RTXM226-642 194.2 1543.73
RTXM226-643 194.3 1542.94
RTXM226-644 194.4 1542.14
RTXM226-645 194.5 1541.35
   RTXM226-6XX
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
10
RTXM226-646 194.6 1540.56
RTXM226-647 194.7 1539.77
RTXM226-648 194.8 1538.98
RTXM226-649 194.9 1538.19
RTXM226-650 195.0 1537.40
RTXM226-651 195.1 1536.61
RTXM226-652 195.2 1535.82
RTXM226-653 195.3 1535.04
RTXM226-654 195.4 1534.25
RTXM226-655 195.5 1533.47
RTXM226-656 195.6 1532.68
RTXM226-657 195.7 1531.90
RTXM226-658 195.8 1531.12
RTXM226-659 195.9 1530.33
RTXM226-660 196.0 1529.55
RTXM226-661 196.1 1528.77
WTD reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of
any such product(s) or information.
Edition: Apr. 2009